
Variable
Unicox
Female
Age>50
Size>5
Grade G2
Grade G3
StageII
StageIII
StageIV
AFP>400
High NEIL3
Multicox
Size>5
StageII
StageIII
StageIV
High NEIL3

HR

1.289
1.273
2.122
1.374
1.436
1.088
4.673
3.334
1.282
1.890

1.480
1.315
4.194
2.472
1.881

lower 95%CI

0.631
0.750
1.140
0.190
0.160
0.260
2.434
1.523
0.752
1.083

0.699
0.287
2.080
1.083
1.049

upper 95%CI

 2.634
 2.161
 3.952
 9.952
12.854
 4.554
 8.972
 7.297
 2.188
 3.299

 3.137
 6.025
 8.459
 5.643
 3.373

pvalue

4.86e−01
3.72e−01
1.77e−02
7.53e−01
7.46e−01
9.08e−01
3.59e−06
2.58e−03
3.61e−01
2.50e−02

3.06e−01
7.24e−01
6.19e−05
3.16e−02
3.40e−02
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